

# Special Discounts for City of Tuscaloosa Employees

City of TUSCALOOSA

Effective Jan. 1, 2018

Outdoor Corporate Membership				
Employees	Outdoor	Recreation		
	Std Rate	Corp Rate		
	\$125/yr	\$112.50/yr		

Additional Family Members				
	Age16+	\$22.50/yr		
	Age 6-15	\$22.50/yr		
	Age 0-5	Free		
	Age 62+	\$22.50/yr		
\$25 Registration fee for each household				

## **Outdoor Membership Amenities**

Bowers Park Pool Membership
\*Palmore Splash Park
Small Watercraft Rentals @ Rock Quarry
Fishing at Van de Graaff Park

Additional Amenities	
Playgrounds	Free
Disc Golf	Free
Bike Trails	Free
Walking Trails	Free
Archery Range	Free
Skate Park	Free
Dog Park	Free

Contact Bradlee Colburn 205.562.3220 | 205.861.4408

Additional information on memberships can be found here: http://www.tcpara.org/recreation/parafit





Value & Deluxe Corporate Memberships				
PARA4life/McAbee or	Value Center	Deluxe Center		
Hughes Membership	Corp Rate	Corp Rate		
\$119/yr	\$161.10	\$345.60/yr		
		\$28.80/month		

Add Family Member	Value Center	Deluxe Center			
Age16+	\$22.50/yr	\$108/yr or \$9/mo			
Age 6-15	\$22.50/yr	\$108/yr or \$9/mo			
Age 0-5	Free	Free			
Age 62+	\$22.50/yr	\$108/yr or \$9/mo			
\$25 Registration fee for each household					

### Value Membership Amenities

Access to Four PARA Activity Centers:

Belk Activity Center
Hughes Activity Center
Phelps Activity Center
McAbee Activity Center
\*Ol' Colony Golf:

10% off any rental in center

DI Colony Golf: 10% off Green Fee 10% off Pro Shop

# **Deluxe Membership Amenities**

Access to all PARA Activity Centers:

Faucett, Miller, Phelps 10% off any rental in center Belk, and Hughes 10% off any rental in center

\*Ol' Colony Golf: 10% off Green Fee

10% off Pro Shop

Select Aquatic Classes Free Indoor Pool

Select Fitness Classes Free

#### Center Court Tuscaloosa Membership

Corporate Membership \$53.10/month \$637.20/year Additional Family Member (6+) \$9/month \$108/year

Membership includes access to all PARA tennis facilities.

Court fees may apply to indoor courts

For more information, 205.331.0211, tcpara.org/tennis

### Ol' Colony Golf Membership

Family (up to 4 people) \$2,500 annually \$225/month Individual \$1,750 annually \$165/month Senior \$1,250 annually \$125 month

Junior \$750 annually
Student \$450 per semester